Smart Creative
Low Voltage Products For
OEM Applications
English Edition
2006
Introduction................................................................2
Catalog
1Osmart

limitation class (IEC 60898): 3.
1...63 1P 230/400 6000
2P, 3P,4P 400 6000
Rating (A) Type Voltage (V) Breaking capacity Icn (A)
110 220 340 450
Type 1P 2P 3P 4P
Connection: tunnel terminals for the following cables:
16 mm2 flexible or 25 mm2 rigid up to 25A ratings
25 mm2 flexible or 35 mm2 rigid for 32 to 63A ratings
7
1P 1 2 OSMC32N1C1 OSMC32N1D1
2 2 OSMC32N1C2 OSMC32N1D2
3 2 OSMC32N1C3 OSMC32N1D3
4 2 OSMC32N1C4 OSMC32N1D4
6 2 OSMC32N1C6 OSMC32N1D6
10 2 OSMC32N1C10 OSMC32N1D10
16 2 OSMC32N1C16 OSMC32N1D16
20 2 OSMC32N1C20 OSMC32N1D20
25 2 OSMC32N1C25 OSMC32N1D25
32 2 OSMC32N1C32 OSMC32N1D32
40 2 OSMC32N1C40 OSMC32N1D40
50 2 OSMC32N1C50 OSMC32N1D50
63 2 OSMC32N1C63 OSMC32N1D63
2P 1 4 OSMC32N2C1 OSMC32N2D1
2 4 OSMC32N2C2 OSMC32N2D2
3 4 OSMC32N2C3 OSMC32N2D3
4 4 OSMC32N2C4 OSMC32N2D4
6 4 OSMC32N2C6 OSMC32N2D6
10 4 OSMC32N2C10 OSMC32N2D10
16 4 OSMC32N2C16 OSMC32N2D16
20 4 OSMC32N2C20 OSMC32N2D20
25 4 OSMC32N2C25 OSMC32N2D25
32 4 OSMC32N2C32 OSMC32N2D32
40 4 OSMC32N2C40 OSMC32N2D40
50 4 OSMC32N2C50 OSMC32N2D50
63 4 OSMC32N2C63 OSMC32N2D63
3P 1 6 OSMC32N3C1 OSMC32N3D1
2 6 OSMC32N3C2 OSMC32N3D2
3 6 OSMC32N3C3 OSMC32N3D3
4 6 OSMC32N3C4 OSMC32N3D4
6 6 OSMC32N3C6 OSMC32N3D6
10 6 OSMC32N3C10 OSMC32N3D10
16 6 OSMC32N3C16 OSMC32N3D16
20 6 OSMC32N3C20 OSMC32N3D20
25 6 OSMC32N3C25 OSMC32N3D25
32 6 OSMC32N3C32 OSMC32N3D32
40 6 OSMC32N3C40 OSMC32N3D40
50 6 OSMC32N3C50 OSMC32N3D50
63 6 OSMC32N3C63 OSMC32N3D63
4P 1 8 OSMC32N4C1 OSMC32N4D1
2 8 OSMC32N4C2 OSMC32N4D2
3 8 OSMC32N4C3 OSMC32N4D3
4 8 OSMC32N4C4 OSMC32N4D4
6 8 OSMC32N4C6 OSMC32N4D6
10 8 OSMC32N4C10 OSMC32N4D10
16 8 OSMC32N4C16 OSMC32N4D16
20 8 OSMC32N4C20 OSMC32N4D20
25 8 OSMC32N4C25 OSMC32N4D25
32 8 OSMC32N4C32 OSMC32N4D32
40 8 OSMC32N4C40 OSMC32N4D40
50 8 OSMC32N4C50 OSMC32N4D50
63 8 OSMC32N4C63 OSMC32N4D63
OSMC32N1C16
OSMC32N2C16
OSMC32N3C16
OSMC32N4C16